Bid Tabulation
City of Spring Hill, KS
199th St (Ridgeview to Renner Road)
October 9, 2025

Bidder

Emery Sap & Sons (Kansas City, MO)

G-B Construction, LLC (Louisburg, KS)

Linaweaver Construction, Inc. (Lansing, KS)

McAnany Construction, Inc (Shawnee, KS)

Superior Bowen Asphalt Company, LLC (Kansas City, MO)
VF Anderson Builders (Harrisonville, MO)

Amount (As Read)

wvr»n»n n nn

5,268,330.54
6,014,487.41
6,191,592.35
5,550,000.01
4,996,956.50
5,286,501.42



