

Bid Tabulation
City of Spring Hill, KS
199th St (Ridgeview to Renner Road)
October 9, 2025

<u>Bidder</u>	<u>Amount (As Read)</u>
Emery Sap & Sons (Kansas City, MO)	\$ 5,268,330.54
G-B Construction, LLC (Louisburg, KS)	\$ 6,014,487.41
Linaweaver Construction, Inc. (Lansing, KS)	\$ 6,191,592.35
McAnany Construction, Inc (Shawnee, KS)	\$ 5,550,000.01
Superior Bowen Asphalt Company, LLC (Kansas City, MO)	\$ 4,996,956.50
VF Anderson Builders (Harrisonville, MO)	\$ 5,286,501.42